
12

26

36

15

16

24

29

11

1

33

13

28

27

23

25

37

32

10

21

4

9
3

86

22
7

5

2

31

20

29

DL2603T/DL2803T MOTORS DL1653T/DL1423T MOTORS

34

14

23

40

39

38

17

30

19

35

18

14

ITEM: PART No: Description QTY. COMMENTS:

1 237129 TOP MOTOR HOUSING WITH PCB CUT OUT (PVR FRONT SWITCH) 1
2 - PPR COVER 1 CONTACT NUMATIC FOR DETAILS
3 - PPR (PLUGGED) BLACK CABLE COVER 1 CONTACT NUMATIC FOR DETAILS
4 237391 PPR - CABLE ENTRY 1
5 237386 PPR - CALLIPER 3
6 229617 CABLE REEL WINDER KNOB ASSY 1
7 237396 PPR - HANDLE 1
8 - PPR - REELER PLUG COVER 1 CONTACT NUMATIC FOR DETAILS
9 - PPR (PLUGGED) BLACK REELER COVER 1 CONTACT NUMATIC FOR DETAILS

10 237388 PPR - SOCKET SADDLE 1
11 229623 SWITCH COVER 1
12 229621 AIR GUIDE 1
13 237132 WIRE ENTRY ENCLOSURE (PVR FRONT SWITCH) 1
14 229614 MOTOR PLATE BI -MATERIAL 1
15 237606 BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING (BI-MATERIAL) 1
15 237607 BOTTOM MOTOR HOUSING (TWIN-SHOT) 1
16 229622 TOGGLE (BI-MATERIAL) 2
16 229715 TOGGLE (TWIN SHOT) 2
17 237674 AIRGUIDE (DL1 TYPE) 1
18 237089 BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET - CUP MOTOR 1
19 237480 ADAPTOR MOTOR (DL1 603T) 1
20 208955 CLIP RETAINER FERRITE BEAD (DL2 MOTOR) 2
21 230204 NUC18S INLET - VOLEX 1
22 291117 NO.8 x 1 INCH (4.5MM CAPTIVE) POZI-PAN SCREW / PLASTITE / BLACKODISED 1
23 291152 NO8.1/2 INCH LG.T20.SCREW.Z/PL.PLASTITE 4
24 291082 #8 SCREW 1"L T20 PAN HEAD P/L THREAD FORMING 7
25 291151 M4 X 10MM LONG T20 SEMS SCREW Z/PL - PRODUCT CODE 8.8 - TX20 HEAD 2
26 203020 POD SIDE FELT 1
27 227141 INNER CONTACT RING 1
28 227142 OUTER CONTACT RING 1
29 230097 AXIAL FERRITE BEAD 3
30 203038 WRAP-ACOUSTIC 1

31
205640 230V 2 STAGE 800W ECO THRO FLOW FAN MOTOR (DL2803T) TCO

1
205740 230V 2 STAGE 600W ECO THRO FLOW FAN MOTOR (DL2603T) TCO

32 236155 12.5MT X 1MM X 2 CORE CABLE (PPR PLUGGED) UK 1
33 208885 NEON INDICATOR (EVEREL, B71121G000000) 1

34 227957 BLANKING PLATE 1 NOTCHED VERSION CAN BE USED 
WITH DL2603T/DL2803T

35
205840 230V SINGLE STAGE THRO FLOW FAN MOTOR (DLI 653T) TCO (620)

1
901792 230V SINGLE STAGE THRO FLOW FAN MOTOR (DL1 423T) TCO (420)

36 227882 BOTTOM MOTOR GASKET 1
37 206491 CABLE REEL MOULDING 1
38 901009 ROLLER WHEEL 3
39 230253 EVEREL ROCKER SWITCH 1
40 230096 SUPPRESSOR CAPACITOR ASSEMBLY WITH DISCHARGE RESISTOR (AS 

SUPPLIED) 1

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: DRW-16807    ISS:A12
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:01/08/2018HEAD STYLE 3 ASSEMBLY 1/2-STAGE 1-SPEED EXPLODED HEAD STYLE 3 ASSEMBLY 1/2-STAGE 1-SPEED EXPLODED

N/A

Models: PPR, PPTPPT320-H



13

12

11

10

9

7
6

1

2

8

3

45

POS. ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY. COMMENTS

1 202043 TOP PLATE SEAL 1
2 219120 HALF COLLAR 4
3 303038 TOGGLE SECURE BRACKET HZ 250/350 2
4 219118 5MM DIA POP RIVET 4
5 219625 M5 BLIND NUTSERTS 6
6 219172 1/8 X 56MM SPLIT COTTER PIN" 2

7
401016 HZ 250/350 TOP PLATE YELLOW 1
401456 HZ 250/350 TOP PLATE GREEN 1
901323 HZ 250/350 TOP PLATE BLUE 1

8 206038 TOGGLE 2
9 206010 FAN GUARD 1

10 604124 NVM-24B HZ MICRO HEPA CARTRIDGE 1
11 212052 3MM X  9MM INSEAL 1

12
401017 HZ 250/350 BOTTOM PLATE YELLOW 1
401457 HZ 250/350 BOTTOM PLATE GREEN 1
901322 HZ 250/350 BOTTOM PLATE BLUE 1

13 219047 M5 X 10MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 6

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No: DRAWING: DRW-19728    ISS:A03

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:12/08/2015

Models:

HZ 200/370 INTERCEPTOR ASSEMBLY HZ 200/370 INTERCEPTOR ASSEMBLY

502189; 502046; 901324;Internal Code:

PRO

HZ

PPT320-H



220  MOVABLE TUBES

390  MOVABLE TUBES

390  FIXED TUBES & DRUM

220  FIXED TUBES & DRUM

1

2
3

4

5

6

7

28

9

10

11

12

13

14

16

17

18

19

20

21
22 23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

37

35

36

38

8

39

41

40

ITEM: PART No: Description QTY. COMMENTS:

1 237476 PVT WAND CLIP 1
2 237157 HANDLE BODY (TROLLEY VAC) 1
3 219472 M4 X 16MM LONG POZI PAN SEMS SCREW 2
4 237158 HANDLE CAP (TROLLEY VAC) 1
5 219101 No8 X 1/2 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTIITE SCREW 2
6 391360 220 MOVING TUBE (TROLLEY VAC) 2
7 219315 M6 X 50MM LONG BOLT 2
8 219088 M6 NYLON INSERT NUT 3
9 291006 No6 X 1 INCH  LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW JAPANED 3

10 237147 SLIDER END STOP (TROLLEY VAC) 2
11 219848 NO6 X 1 3/8 INCH LONG POZI PAN SCREW 1
12 237152 CROSS BAR REAR (TROLLEY VAC) 1
13 237166 BUCKET CLIP IN PEG (TROLLEY VAC) 1
14 - 5L SWING BUCKET (TROLLEY VAC) 1 CONTACT NUMATIC FOR DETAILS
16 237156 BUCKET MOUNT (TROLLEY VAC) 2
17 237155 BUCKET CLIP (TROLLEY VAC) 1
18 237345 PVT HOSE CLIP 1
19 219107 No6 X 5/8 INCH  LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW 1
20 237146 PLUNGER PIN (TROLLEY VAC) 2
21 237151 CROSS BAR FRONT (TROLLEY VAC) 1
22 237148 PLUNGER BUTTON (TROLLEY VAC) 1
23 291009 SPRING (TROLLEY VAC) 1
24 237150 HANDLE UPRIGHT FAKE SCREW (TROLLEY VAC) 2
25 237149 HANDLE UPRIGHT HOLES (TROLLEY VAC) 2
26 237145 SLIDER SLEEVE (TROLLEY VAC) 2
27 291005 No6 X 5/8 INCH  LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW JAPANED 7
28 219008 M6 FORM G WASHER 4
29 391361 220 FIXED TUBE (TROLLEY VAC) 2
30 204104 8 INCH WHEEL 2
31 219104 No8 X 1 INCH LONG POZI PAN PLASTITE SCREW 2
32 237699 FLOOR TOOL DOCK 1

33 - 220 DRUM - (TROLLEY VAC) 1 CONTACT NUMATIC FOR DETAILS

34 237119 FRONT FIT BAG CONNECTOR 1
35 237319 SYMETRIC HUB SUPPORT 2
36 204111 50MM TWIN WHEEL CASTOR WITH PU TYRE 2
37 237120 HUB CAP 2
38 219881 M6 X 45MM SOCKET BUTTON HEAD SCREW 2

39 - 390 DRUM - GREEN (TROLLEY VAC) 1 CONTACT NUMATIC FOR DETAILS

40 391443 390 MOVING TUBE (TROLLEY VAC) 1

41 391321 390 FIXED TUBE (TROLLEY VAC) 1

Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:

DRAWING: DRW-18717    ISS:A01
Numatic International Spare Parts
Model No:23/12/2014DRUM STYLE 4 - 220/390 TROLLEY DRUM EXPLODED DRUM STYLE 4 - 220/390 TROLLEY DRUM EXPLODED

NAPPT320-H

YELLOW (TROLLEY VAC)


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1

	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3


